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Miejsce Nr stiImie i nazwisko
Grupa 2001i mtodsi dziewczynki

Karolina Haratek
Ewa Szklarek
Jagoda Sokotowska
Ola Spirkowicz
Zurawik Dagmara
Hania Kania

Maja Gluza

Emilia Matlak

Zuzia Nycz

Magda Freudenreich

Bartek Sanetra
Mikotaj Sitarz
Bartek Dajda
Wojtek Wajtowicz
Przemek Biatobrzycki
Kajetan Srokosz
Michat Kryszczynhski
Karol Dziambor
Wojtek Krupa
Joachim Strzelecki
Kornel Samol
Pawet Gluza

Jakub Wieczorek
Bartosz Wawak

1 1
2 7
3 5
4 2
5 3
6 9
7 10
8 11
9 4
10 8
Grupa 2001 i mfodsi chiocy
1 25
2 33
3 17
4 29
5 38
6 34
7 32
8 22
9 37
10 24
11 16
12 28
13 36
14 35
15 31

Henryk Kania

Grupa 1999 i 2000 dziewczynki

1

N o ok wWwN

8

51
52
43
49
45
44
48
53

Barbara Batycka
Katarzyna Szczotka
Sabina Widto

Julia Sokotowska
Agnieszka Polak
Weronika Rys
Wiktoria Czekaj
Iwona Walus

Grupa 1999 i 2000 chtopcy

N

58
59
61

Tymek Nalborczyk
Mateusz Nieboras
Michat Krysta

Rocznik  Klub
2001 UKS Szczyrk 1
2002 AS
2001 AS
2001 AS
2002 UKS Szczyrk 1
2002 Paluchsport
2001 UKS Szczyrk 1
2001 UKS Szczyrk 1
2003 AS
2001 UKS Szczyrk 1
2002 MKS Skrzyczne
2001 KS BESKIDY
2001 Zar
Paluchsport
2001 KS BESKIDY
2001 Paluchsport
2001 UKS Szczyrk 1
2002 MKN Gliwice
2002 UKS Szczyrk 1
2001 AS
2003 AS
2001 UKS Szczyrk 1
2001 UKS Szczyrk 1
2001 KS BESKIDY
2002 Paluchsport
1999 AS
UKS Brenna-Gorki
1999 MKS Skrzyczne
1999 AS
1999 AS
2000 UKS Szczyrk 1
1999 ISS Szusujmy
2000 UKS Szczyrk 1
1999 KS BESKIDY
Paluchsport
1999 RACERS

Czas

30.73
31.38
31.41
32.44
35.83
40.65
42.67
43.03
43.97
45.41

28.27
29.93
30.76
30.79
30.85
33.12
35.24
37.09
37.19
38.05
40.22
40.29
41.51
45.44
50.62

26.79
26.87
27.47
27.90
29.03
30.72
47.05
1,02.28

25.87
26.97
28.17

Punkty

100
80
60
50
45
40
38
36
34
32

100
80
60
50
45
40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22

100
80
60
50
45
40
38
36

100
80
60



66
57
72
70
64
62
67
75
69

Przemek Chabrzyk
Michat Wrébel
tukasz Brzostowski
Bartosz Nieruchalski
Dawid Walczak
Robert Wiezik
Rhydian Rihouet
Marek Zacharejko
Tomasz Bozek

Grupa 1997 i 1998 dziewczynki

OOk, WDN PR

79
88
86
90
81
82

Iwona Kohut

Nina Czechowska
Sabina Zajgc
Natalia Podzorska
Monika Wéjcik
Ola Marek

Grupa 1997 i 1998 chiopcy

1

© 0O NO OB WN

el
= O

107
110
94
98
104
93
105
102
111
109
99

Tobiasz Stowioczek
Tomasz Heller
Jakub Moskal

Piotr Habdas
Marcin Widenka
Adam Gajdzica
Jan Wawak
Szymon Wieczorek
Patryk Zabnicki
Kornel Bortlik
Antoni Romik

Grupa 1995 i 1996 dziewczynki

~No ok WDN PR

120
119
121
117
123
116
113

Martyna Biatek
Karolina Korczyk
Olga Guminska
Mirella Heller
Karolina Wrobel
Martyna Korczyk
Nika Gamrot

Grupa 1995 i 1996 chiopcy

© 00O ~NO O WN PP

141
135
134
139
138
144
133
131
128

Bartosz Ziemski
Pawet Sosgérnik
Denis Mercy
Mikotaj Kotaczek
Michat Wichrowski
Igor Kuboszek
Robert Swoboda
Filip Studniarek
Stanistaw Wawak

1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
1999
2000

1997
1998
1997
1997
1997
1998

1998
199

1997
1998

1997

1997

1998
1997

1995
1996
1996
1995
1995
1996
1996

1995
1996
1995
1996
1885
1996

1996
1996

UKS Szczyrk 1
Studio Point SSC
ISS Szusujmy
UKS Szczyrk 1
UKS Szczyrk 1
ISS Szusujmy
AS

ISS Szusujmy
ISS Szusujmy

ISS Szusujmy
RACERS

UKS Szczyrk 1
UKS Brenna-Gorki
AS

UKS Szczyrk 1

KS Beskidy

UKS Brenna-Gorki
MKN Zryw

KS Beskidy

UKS Brenna-Gorki
AS

29.29
29.32
29.48
30.07
30.36
30.64
30.74
31.10
34.08

25.27
26.10
26.39
27.22
30.08
31.64

25.06
25.18
25.21
25.22
25.42
25.80

Studio Point Ski Sai 27.08

UKS Szczyrk 1
MKN Zryw

ISS Szusujmy
ISS Szusujmy

ISS Szusujmy

AS

AS

UKS Brenna-Gorki

27.85
29.78
30.65
31.41

24.37
25.28
25.32
26.22

Studio Point Ski Sai 26.71

AS
AS

MKN Zryw

AS

MKS Ustron

AS

MKN Zryw

KS Beskidy

UKS Brenna-Gorki
AS

26.98
28.24

23.92
24.14
24.66
25.44
26.27
26.32
26.43
26.87

Studio Point Ski Sai 33.50

50
45
40
38
36
34
32
30
28

100
80
60
50
45
40

100
80
60
50
45
40
38

100
80
60
50
45
40
38

100
80
60
50
45
40
38
36
34



143 Dominik Biatobrzycki 1995 KS Beskidy
127 Romain Rihouet 1996 AS



